Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519202   page 1
October 6, 2023 8:43 AM
Top Product Features
•	 Sleek design with integral electrical components and circuiting options
•	 Low glare illumination with precision-engineered optical system
•	 Black (UGR<6) and White (UGR<13) baffle options

PS519202   page 2
October 6, 2023 8:43 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: DLR2-WB-M-075D-935-1BSL6-UNV-STD-WAA-W-T1-8
Domestic
Preferences
Series Shielding Distribution Lumen Package (Lms/ft) CRI/CCT Circuiting Emergency
Domestic
Preferences
Series Shielding Distribution Lumen Package (Lms/ft) CRI/CCT Circuiting Emergency
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
DL2R=  Discreet
Linear 2" Recessed
BB= Black Baffle, TIR Optic
WB= White Baffle, TIR Optic
M= Medium, 80°
N= Narrow, 35° ø
WW= Wall Wash ø
050D= 500 Lumens/ft Down
075D= 750 Lumens/ft Down
100D= 1000 Lumens/ft Down
125D= 1250 Lumens/ft Down
___U=  Specify  ø
930= 3000K, 90CRI
935= 3500K, 90CRI
940= 4000K, 90CRI
1=Single Circuit
S=Secondary
Circuit
D= No Emergency
E= Emergency Circuit
BSL6= Bodine 6-watt,
120V-277V Emergency Battery
Pack, BSL6LST
EPC= LVS Controls EPC UL924
Bypass Relay Device
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Only product configurations
with this designated prefix
are built to be compliant
with the Buy American Act of
1933 (BAA). Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website for more information.
Components shipped
separately may be separately
analyzed under domestic
preference requirements.
ø Coming soon Custom lumen output available.
Down (Direct):
Min = 150 Lms/ft
Max = 1500 Lms/ft
Consult factory to specify custom
lumen package.
See Driver Availability tables for
more details.
Outputs above 1000 lumens/ft are not
for IC installation
Batteries are only allowed up to 1000
lumens/ft.
Secondary circuit
not available with
integrated sensor
options.
See page 8 for Battery Integration
Battery available in fixtures up to a
combined 2000 lms/ft.
EPC option used to bypass local
control during outage. Must be used
in conjunction with UL 1008 device